
Società organizzatrice NON DEFINITA O MISTASoftware -- "DBMEETING" -- ® by F.B.

RISULTATI - GARA

COMBINATA DEGLI STILI 2014
VIGNOLA 23 FEBBRAIO E 9 MARZO 2014

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C1
Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TRENTI CATERINA 00 23 951) 2007

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COLOMBO ELENA 00 25 702) 2007

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI CHIARA 00 27 743) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMORABITO NICOLE 00 28 174) 2007
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOTONI GIULIA 00 28 855) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFULGENZI GRETA 00 29 206) 2007
ONDABLU ASDFONTANA VALERIA 00 29 827) 2008
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBULGARELLI BENDETTA 00 30 008) 2007
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGHIDDI SARA 00 31 119) 2007
MODENA NUOTOSCANDURRA SARA 00 31 2110) 2007
ONDABLU ASDIACCONI GIULIA 00 31 3711) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMERLI ARIANNA 00 34 4312) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C2
Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ASD TEAM FUTURAVINCENZI TEA 00 23 141) 2006
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERCESARI ELEONORA 00 23 572) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVERATTI BEATRICE 00 24 073) 2006
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBENATTI CHIARA 00 24 274) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOZACCARINI ALESSIA 00 24 274) 2006
ASD TEAM FUTURAMELLONI GIULIA 00 24 386) 2006
ONDABLU ASDARGANO ANGELICA 00 24 527) 2006
ONDABLU ASDFERRARI LUCIA 00 25 468) 2006
ONDABLU ASDMONTORSI CAMILLA 00 26 179) 2006
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCASTELLI MARTINA 00 26 1910) 2006
MODENA NUOTODEVOTI MARIA CHIARA 00 26 5711) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMORABITO MICHELLE 00 27 1512) 2006
MODENA NUOTOGUANDALINI MICOL 00 27 7213) 2006
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCAMELLINI MATILDE 00 31 3014) 2006
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMARAZZI ALICE 00 33 3315) 2006
ONDABLU ASDNIGRO ANGELA 00 33 9316) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C1
Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDBARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 00 22 221) 2006
ONDABLU ASDBELLEI ALESSANDRO 00 22 382) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BARANI LORENZO 00 22 603) 2006

ONDABLU ASDLEPRAI MICHELE 00 23 064) 2006



POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CANTELMO RICCARDO 00 23 195) 2006

ONDABLU ASDLUSENTI NICOLO' 00 23 516) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFERRARI TOMMASO 00 24 107) 2007
ASD TEAM FUTURACAVICCHI DANIELE 00 25 478) 2006
MODENA NUOTOFANTINI FRANCESCO 00 25 509) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO 00 25 8610) 2007

ONDABLU ASDFAGNINI DENIS 00 26 5311) 2007
ONDABLU ASDMAZZINI MANUEL 00 27 3012) 2006
ONDABLU ASDVIVI FEDERICO 00 28 3313) 2007
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOBERTI VICTOR 00 29 8514) 2006
ONDABLU ASDTINTI ANDREA 00 29 8715) 2006
ONDABLU ASDNICASTRO SAMUELE 00 31 3216) 2006
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOPALAZZI CRISTIAN 00 32 4617) 2007
ONDABLU ASDSPAGGIARI FEDERICO 00 35 9018) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C2
Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLODALLARI ANDREA 00 20 671) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERPANZANI ALESSANDRO 00 20 912) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VENTURI RICCARDO 00 21 663) 2005

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGIOVANNINI MATTEO 00 22 044) 2005
ONDABLU ASDGOZZI ANDREA 00 22 725) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGOLDONI TOMMASO 00 23 326) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENATOMEI LUCA 00 23 337) 2005
MODENA NUOTORISO TOMMAO 00 23 498) 2005
ASD TEAM FUTURAMONTICCHIO GABRIELE 00 23 519) 2005
MODENA NUOTOAVANZI JACOPO 00 23 8410) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBELLOCCHIO FEDERICO 00 24 3211) 2005
ASD TEAM FUTURABERGAMINI ALEX 00 24 3312) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MIGLIORI GIACOMO 00 24 3913) 2005

MODENA NUOTOMONTAGNANI TOMMASO 00 24 6014) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERTUTUJANU STEPHAN 00 26 6915) 2005
ONDABLU ASDVITI VALERIO 00 27 1816) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENAVERRI SEBASTIANO 00 27 5317) 2005
ONDABLU ASDMIANA FEDERICO 00 30 2718) 2005
MODENA NUOTOBILLI STEFANO 00 30 7519) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOTONI ANDREA MICHEAL 00 32 0520) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSEPE ANTONIO 00 33 7721) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B1
Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GIROTTI ERICA 00 45 451) 2005

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSFONDRINI NICOLE 00 46 882) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VICINI VALENTINA 00 47 463) 2005

ONDABLU ASDBELTRAN LUCIA 00 47 554) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VIGNOLA GRETA 00 48 275) 2005

ONDABLU ASDDI GIOIA ELISABETTA 00 48 996) 2005
ONDABLU ASDVINCENZI ELENA 00 49 547) 2005



N.C. UISP MODENARINALDI NICOLE MIA 00 49 868) 2005
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMAMMARELLA MARTINA 00 50 539) 2005
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOTRASFORINI MARTINA 00 51 1010) 2005
ONDABLU ASDFRANCHI VIRGINIA 00 52 2311) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBARUFFALDI ALESSIA 00 52 2512) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENABAUTTA CECILIA 00 52 5513) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

LUGLI ANNA 00 52 7014) 2005

NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERMASI ILARIA 00 53 4115) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

SOLA ARIANNA 00 54 2016) 2005

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLORASPONI MARTINA 00 54 7517) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CAVEDONI CAROLINA 00 55 8018) 2005

ASD TEAM FUTURASERRA VALENTINA 00 56 5019) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMORINI CATERINA 01 01 3420) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENAMERTOLINI ALESSIA 01 07 4521) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOOTTANI GIULIA 01 07 4521) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B2
Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDFONTANA CHIARA 00 36 201) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOKLEMENT KLARISSA 00 37 742) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GRANDI GIULIA 00 40 303) 2004

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CODELUPPI ILARIA 00 40 444) 2004

ONDABLU ASDZACCARIA GIORGIA 00 40 955) 2004
ONDABLU ASDVENTURELLI ASIA 00 41 036) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CIOBANU ADA BEATRICE 00 43 297) 2004

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GRUPPI ELENA 00 44 078) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGIBELLINI ISABELLA 00 44 359) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COMPAGNONE ALICE 00 44 4310) 2004

ASD TEAM FUTURAPINOTTI MATILDA 00 44 7411) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

AGRESTI GIORGIA 00 45 0812) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPACILIO GAIA 00 45 6713) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURAMENGOLI CHIARA 00 46 3314) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

ODORICI ELISA 00 47 7615) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFORNACIARI CARLOTTA 00 47 8816) 2004
MODENA NUOTOSCANDURRA FRANCESCA 00 48 3017) 2004
ONDABLU ASDNERI CATERINA 00 48 5118) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

ROSSI GINEVRA 00 49 4219) 2004

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

RIGHETTI NOEMI 00 57 3720) 2004

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMAZZACANI EMMA 01 05 6421) 2004
ONDABLU ASDGALLINA GIORGIA Squalificatonc 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B1
Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MODENA NUOTORICHIUSA ANDREA 00 41 211) 2004



POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TOSI LUCA 00 43 412) 2004

ONDABLU ASDFANTUZZI GABRIELE 00 43 493) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVALENTINI TOMMASO 00 44 124) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENARICCARDI DAVIDE 00 46 295) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TRENTI NICOLA 00 46 356) 2004

MODENA NUOTOBELLEI MARCO 00 46 407) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOALBERINI PIETRO 00 46 598) 2004
ONDABLU ASDPALETTI LUCA 00 46 689) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENASMERIERI PIETRO 00 47 4510) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVERATTI RICCARDO 00 48 2911) 2004
MODENA NUOTOASCARI ANDREA 00 48 5212) 2004
ALBATROS SSDPINOTTI DYLAN 00 48 5212) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENAROSSI MATTIA 00 49 7214) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURABONI LUCA 00 49 8315) 2004
ONDABLU ASDMONTORSI SIMONE 00 49 8816) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURAREBECCHI RICCARDO 00 50 1317) 2004
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCASOLARI RICCARDO 00 50 5618) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBETTUZZI LORENZO 00 50 9719) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BONETTI MATTEO 00 51 3320) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCAROZZI ALESSANDRO 00 52 3721) 2004
MODENA NUOTOPIRONDI FEDERICO 00 53 1722) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURAROSSI GIACOMO 00 54 5123) 2004
MODENA NUOTOBONACINI VLADIMIR 01 03 6324) 2004
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOBOSCOLO GABRIELE 01 10 5325) 2004
MODENA NUOTOTURCHI TOMMASO Squalificatonc 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B2
Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFARINA NICOLAS 00 40 181) 2003
ASD TEAM FUTURABARUFFALDI MICHAEL 00 41 302) 2003
N.C. UISP MODENABOSELLI DIEGO 00 41 393) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMODONESI NICO 00 41 874) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

SALVAGNI ELLIOT 00 42 445) 2003

N.C. UISP MODENAPANCIROLI NICHOLAS 00 42 566) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CAVARA ALBERTO 00 42 677) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBOZZULINI LUCA 00 43 718) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI ANDREA 00 43 869) 2003

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MARCHETTI DORI ALAN 00 46 3310) 2003

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOREGNANI ALESSANDRO 00 47 3511) 2003
N.C. UISP MODENAD'AQUINO FRANCESCO 00 48 4712) 2003
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGALLUCCI GIANLUCA 00 49 6613) 2003
ONDABLU ASDRIVOLI RICCARDO 00 49 7814) 2003
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOFERRETTI GIULIO 00 51 5715) 2003
ONDABLU ASDIMPARATO ADRIANO 00 54 0716) 2003
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOLETTIERO SIMEONE 00 58 8517) 2003
ONDABLU ASDFERRARI GIOVANNI Squalificatonc 2003



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C1
Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TRENTI CATERINA 00 23 961) 2007

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COLOMBO ELENA 00 29 852) 2007

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI CHIARA 00 31 823) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOTONI GIULIA 00 31 844) 2007
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGHIDDI SARA 00 34 185) 2007
MODENA NUOTOSCANDURRA SARA 00 37 636) 2007
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBULGARELLI BENDETTA 00 38 407) 2007
ONDABLU ASDFONTANA VALERIA 00 39 198) 2008
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFULGENZI GRETA 00 39 198) 2007
ONDABLU ASDIACCONI GIULIA 00 41 2710) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C2
Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDFERRARI LUCIA 00 23 511) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOZACCARINI ALESSIA 00 24 372) 2006
ASD TEAM FUTURAVINCENZI TEA 00 28 833) 2006
ONDABLU ASDARGANO ANGELICA 00 30 444) 2006
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBENATTI CHIARA 00 31 085) 2006
ASD TEAM FUTURAMELLONI GIULIA 00 31 576) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVERATTI BEATRICE 00 32 007) 2006
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCASTELLI MARTINA 00 32 428) 2006
ONDABLU ASDMONTORSI CAMILLA 00 32 669) 2006
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERCESARI ELEONORA 00 33 5910) 2006
MODENA NUOTODEVOTI MARIA CHIARA 00 34 5111) 2006
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMARAZZI ALICE 00 34 7612) 2006
MODENA NUOTOGUANDALINI MICOL 00 34 9613) 2006
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCAMELLINI MATILDE 00 38 5614) 2006
ONDABLU ASDNIGRO ANGELA 00 40 5015) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C1
Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CANTELMO RICCARDO 00 20 351) 2006

ONDABLU ASDBARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 00 20 822) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BARANI LORENZO 00 22 833) 2006

ONDABLU ASDLUSENTI NICOLO' 00 22 974) 2006
ONDABLU ASDLEPRAI MICHELE 00 24 595) 2006
ONDABLU ASDBELLEI ALESSANDRO 00 24 736) 2006
ONDABLU ASDMAZZINI MANUEL 00 29 147) 2006
MODENA NUOTOFANTINI FRANCESCO 00 29 178) 2006
ASD TEAM FUTURACAVICCHI DANIELE 00 29 729) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO 00 30 6110) 2007

ONDABLU ASDSPAGGIARI FEDERICO 00 33 8411) 2006
ONDABLU ASDVIVI FEDERICO 00 37 7012) 2007
ONDABLU ASDFAGNINI DENIS 00 37 8613) 2007
ONDABLU ASDTINTI ANDREA 00 40 4614) 2006
ONDABLU ASDNICASTRO SAMUELE 00 42 5215) 2006



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C2
Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLODALLARI ANDREA 00 20 251) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VENTURI RICCARDO 00 21 692) 2005

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGIOVANNINI MATTEO 00 23 953) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGOLDONI TOMMASO 00 24 014) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MIGLIORI GIACOMO 00 24 045) 2005

MODENA NUOTORISO TOMMAO 00 24 056) 2005
MODENA NUOTOAVANZI JACOPO 00 24 277) 2005
ONDABLU ASDGOZZI ANDREA 00 25 048) 2005
MODENA NUOTOMONTAGNANI TOMMASO 00 25 048) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBELLOCCHIO FEDERICO 00 25 2010) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERPANZANI ALESSANDRO 00 25 9111) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENATOMEI LUCA 00 27 2512) 2005
MODENA NUOTOBILLI STEFANO 00 29 6213) 2005
ASD TEAM FUTURAMONTICCHIO GABRIELE 00 31 0214) 2005
ONDABLU ASDVITI VALERIO 00 32 0515) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERTUTUJANU STEPHAN 00 32 9716) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENAVERRI SEBASTIANO 00 34 1117) 2005
ASD TEAM FUTURABERGAMINI ALEX 00 34 5318) 2005
ONDABLU ASDMIANA FEDERICO 00 39 0119) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOTONI ANDREA MICHEAL 00 40 2720) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSEPE ANTONIO 00 45 5521) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B1
Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GIROTTI ERICA 00 44 631) 2005

ONDABLU ASDVINCENZI ELENA 00 45 152) 2005
ONDABLU ASDDI GIOIA ELISABETTA 00 47 563) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VICINI VALENTINA 00 47 964) 2005

ONDABLU ASDBELTRAN LUCIA 00 48 575) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VIGNOLA GRETA 00 52 176) 2005

N.C. UISP MODENARINALDI NICOLE MIA 00 55 327) 2005
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMAMMARELLA MARTINA 00 56 838) 2005
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSFONDRINI NICOLE 00 57 589) 2005
ONDABLU ASDFRANCHI VIRGINIA 00 58 4110) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLORASPONI MARTINA 00 59 3611) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

SOLA ARIANNA 00 59 6112) 2005

NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERMASI ILARIA 00 59 7013) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENABAUTTA CECILIA 01 00 4314) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBARUFFALDI ALESSIA 01 07 0915) 2005
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOTRASFORINI MARTINA 01 07 2616) 2005
ASD TEAM FUTURASERRA VALENTINA 01 07 7817) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CAVEDONI CAROLINA Squalificatonc 2005

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

LUGLI ANNA Squalificatonc 2005



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B2
Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDFONTANA CHIARA 00 35 441) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GRANDI GIULIA 00 37 972) 2004

ONDABLU ASDZACCARIA GIORGIA 00 38 273) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CODELUPPI ILARIA 00 38 524) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOKLEMENT KLARISSA 00 39 575) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CIOBANU ADA BEATRICE 00 40 396) 2004

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COMPAGNONE ALICE 00 42 137) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGIBELLINI ISABELLA 00 43 308) 2004
ONDABLU ASDNERI CATERINA 00 44 539) 2004
ONDABLU ASDVENTURELLI ASIA 00 44 7510) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURAPINOTTI MATILDA 00 44 7811) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

ODORICI ELISA 00 47 7112) 2004

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

AGRESTI GIORGIA 00 49 9913) 2004

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

ROSSI GINEVRA 00 51 1814) 2004

ASD TEAM FUTURAMENGOLI CHIARA 00 52 7715) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFORNACIARI CARLOTTA 00 53 2616) 2004
MODENA NUOTOSCANDURRA FRANCESCA 00 53 7617) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GRUPPI ELENA 00 59 6418) 2004

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

RIGHETTI NOEMI 01 06 6619) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPACILIO GAIA Squalificatonc 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B1
Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TOSI LUCA 00 42 031) 2004

N.C. UISP MODENARICCARDI DAVIDE 00 43 982) 2004
ONDABLU ASDPALETTI LUCA 00 44 273) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVALENTINI TOMMASO 00 44 784) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOALBERINI PIETRO 00 44 895) 2004
ONDABLU ASDFANTUZZI GABRIELE 00 45 016) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENASMERIERI PIETRO 00 48 507) 2004
MODENA NUOTORICHIUSA ANDREA 00 49 588) 2004
MODENA NUOTOBELLEI MARCO 00 50 089) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBETTUZZI LORENZO 00 51 7210) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURAREBECCHI RICCARDO 00 52 4211) 2004
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCASOLARI RICCARDO 00 53 0712) 2004
ONDABLU ASDMONTORSI SIMONE 00 53 8313) 2004
ALBATROS SSDPINOTTI DYLAN 00 53 9514) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENAROSSI MATTIA 00 54 1415) 2004
MODENA NUOTOASCARI ANDREA 00 54 2916) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BONETTI MATTEO 00 54 7317) 2004

MODENA NUOTOPIRONDI FEDERICO 00 55 4618) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURABONI LUCA 00 55 6319) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVERATTI RICCARDO 00 56 7920) 2004



POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCAROZZI ALESSANDRO 01 01 9821) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURAROSSI GIACOMO 01 02 2722) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B2
Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFARINA NICOLAS 00 37 591) 2003
ASD TEAM FUTURABARUFFALDI MICHAEL 00 40 222) 2003
N.C. UISP MODENABOSELLI DIEGO 00 40 993) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBOZZULINI LUCA 00 41 144) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMODONESI NICO 00 41 395) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

SALVAGNI ELLIOT 00 42 286) 2003

ONDABLU ASDFERRARI GIOVANNI 00 42 437) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI ANDREA 00 42 868) 2003

N.C. UISP MODENAPANCIROLI NICHOLAS 00 43 059) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CAVARA ALBERTO 00 44 0310) 2003

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOREGNANI ALESSANDRO 00 44 2711) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MARCHETTI DORI ALAN 00 45 8012) 2003

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGALLUCCI GIANLUCA 00 45 8813) 2003
ONDABLU ASDRIVOLI RICCARDO 00 52 4114) 2003
N.C. UISP MODENAD'AQUINO FRANCESCO 00 53 2115) 2003
ONDABLU ASDIMPARATO ADRIANO 00 54 2016) 2003
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOFERRETTI GIULIO Squalificatonc 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A1
Pos.

GARA 17 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMECUGNI MARTINA 00 35 921) 2003
ONDABLU ASDFEROLLA GIORGIA 00 39 822) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSFONDRINI ANDREA 00 40 743) 2003
ONDABLU ASDZANNI EMMA 00 40 894) 2003
ONDABLU ASDLAZZARETTI GIORGIA 00 41 825) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VALISI GIADA 00 41 946) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCORSINI GAIA 00 42 197) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOTONIOLO ALICE 00 42 488) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCORSINI GIADA 00 42 499) 2003
N.C. UISP MODENATAVANI GAIA 00 42 5310) 2003
MODENA NUOTOSTUPAZZONI GIULIA 00 42 9211) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COLOMBO GIULIA 00 43 0612) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGIOVANNINI LUCIA 00 43 8813) 2003
MODENA NUOTOBOZZALI CHIARA 00 44 1314) 2003
ONDABLU ASDGIULIANI FLORA 00 44 6515) 2003
ONDABLU ASDFERRI ELENA 00 46 1316) 2003
MODENA NUOTOARLETTI MATILDE 00 46 2117) 2003
ONDABLU ASDMAGNANTE MADDALENA 00 46 5518) 2003
N.C. UISP MODENACARROZZOLI GAIA 00 48 3519) 2003
ONDABLU ASDCACCIARI ELISA 00 48 5320) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPACILIO NICOLE 00 53 5921) 2003
MODENA NUOTORISO AURORA Squalificatonc 2003



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A2
Pos.

GARA 18 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ASD TEAM FUTURABOMBARDA ALICE 00 35 491) 2002
ASD TEAM FUTURAMARCHIORO CHIARA 00 36 462) 2002
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOLEI CHIARA 00 36 903) 2002
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBERTOLANI ENU 00 37 434) 2002
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOLONARDI MICHELA 00 37 865) 2002
ASD TEAM FUTURAQUERZOLI BEATRICE 00 38 186) 2002
ONDABLU ASDCASOLARI ELISA 00 38 837) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

ZACCARIA LETIZIA 00 38 938) 2002

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VERDOLINI MATILDE 00 40 359) 2002

MODENA NUOTOZIRONI GIULIA 00 40 7810) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

SOLA GINEVRA 00 40 9611) 2002

ASD TEAM FUTURAFRAU CATERINA 00 41 1412) 2002
ALBATROS SSDARDUINI ALESSIA 00 41 7413) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CASALINI ALESSIA 00 42 2014) 2002

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOVERRASCINA ALESSIA 00 42 8615) 2002
ONDABLU ASDVACCARI LAURA 00 43 7816) 2002
N.C. UISP MODENABORTOLI ALICE 00 44 5317) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PAGLIANI NOY 00 45 5818) 2002

ASD TEAM FUTURADE STEFANO SILVIA 00 46 9819) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A1
Pos.

GARA 19 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GOZZOLI SIMONE 00 33 321) 2002

ONDABLU ASDBOTTI RICCARDO 00 33 692) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CANTELMO MATTIA 00 36 333) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFULGENZI JACOPO 00 36 704) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI SIMONE 00 36 795) 2002

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

NATALI DAVIDE 00 37 066) 2002

ONDABLU ASDALARICI THOMAS 00 37 517) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TOSI MATTIA 00 38 028) 2002

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

AGRESTI EMANUELE 00 38 399) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVIAPPIANI FILIPPO 00 39 5710) 2002
MODENA NUOTOASCARI LUCA 00 39 6211) 2002
ASD TEAM FUTURABREGOLI ALESSANDRO 00 39 9512) 2002
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGIOVANNINI LUCA 00 41 5113) 2002
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGUIDETTI PIETRO 00 41 8914) 2002
N.C. UISP MODENAIACOANGELI EDOARDO 00 41 9015) 2002
ASD TEAM FUTURABORSARI EDOARDO 00 43 5016) 2002
ONDABLU ASDVACCARI RICCARDO 00 44 0717) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TRENTI LUCA 00 44 7718) 2002



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A2
Pos.

GARA 20 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOLEI LUCA 00 33 011) 2001
ASD TEAM FUTURAMATISI DAVIDE 00 34 602) 2001
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSAPORITO ALESSANDRO 00 34 783) 2001
ASD TEAM FUTURATASSINARI THOMAS 00 35 184) 2001
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFARINA KEVIN 00 35 315) 2001
ASD TEAM FUTURAGHERLINZONI THOMAS 00 35 776) 2001
ALBATROS SSDSORAGNI FILIPPO 00 36 507) 2001
MODENA NUOTORICHIUSA DAVIDE 00 36 578) 2001
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMONTORSI FEDERICO 00 36 969) 2001
MODENA NUOTOGIULIANI MARCO 00 36 9710) 2001
ASD TEAM FUTURALUPI SAMUELE 00 37 6511) 2001
ONDABLU ASDFERRARI BENEDETTO 00 38 8912) 2001
N.C. UISP MODENASIBILLOTTE GIULIANO 00 39 0713) 2001
ALBATROS SSDGALANTINI GIACOMO 00 39 1514) 2001
ALBATROS SSDBALZANO ANDREA 00 39 3815) 2001
MODENA NUOTODEVOTI MATTEO 00 41 5316) 2001
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSCORCIONI FEDERICO 00 42 0917) 2001
MODENA NUOTOMAZZOLI MIRKO 00 42 4518) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE RAGAZZI
Pos.

GARA 21 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VICINI BEATRICE 00 32 251) 2000

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI VERONICA 00 32 362) 2000

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GIROTTI GIADA 00 32 573) 2001

N.C. UISP MODENARONDELLI ARIANNA 00 33 774) 2000
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PITTALA' MARTINA 00 33 855) 2001

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GUERRA GIORGIA 00 34 086) 2000

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

POZZI LAURA 00 35 227) 2001

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COTIGNOLI MATILDE 00 35 428) 2001

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BENOTTI MARTINA 00 35 969) 2000

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSPAGGIARI MARTINA 00 37 5610) 2001
N.C. UISP MODENAGALEONE KEHMILI 

MARTINA
00 37 8511) 2000

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOROVATTI ASIA 00 37 9412) 2000
ALBATROS SSDCAMELLINI LISA 00 38 1713) 2001
N.C. UISP MODENAMARCHESI CHIARA 00 39 8914) 2000
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CASTELLARI ELENA 00 41 9315) 2000

N.C. UISP MODENAASCARI DENISE 00 48 8616) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI 1
Pos.

GARA 22 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VIGNOLA SAMUELE 00 31 491) 2000

N.C. UISP MODENAGIOVINI FABIO 00 32 222) 2000



NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOREGNANI SIMONE 00 32 903) 2000
ALBATROS SSDPINOTTI THOMAS 00 33 054) 2000
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

NATALI MATTEO 00 33 335) 2000

N.C. UISP MODENADOLZANI MANUEL 00 33 406) 2000
ALBATROS SSDCOLLI JACOPO 00 35 347) 2000
ALBATROS SSDDONDI MATTIA 00 35 808) 2000
N.C. UISP MODENAGAVIOLI FILIPPO 00 37 639) 2000
N.C. UISP MODENAD'AQUINO MIICHELE 00 38 8910) 2000
N.C. UISP MODENAVILLANI FABIO 00 38 9711) 2000
ALBATROS SSDROSSI SAMUELE 00 41 0712) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI RAGAZZI
Pos.

GARA 23 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GHIRARDINI GIOVANNI 00 30 401) 1998

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MACCAFERRI JACOPO 00 31 232) 1998

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGATTONE THOMAS 00 32 123) 1999
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CASALINI ANDREA 00 32 704) 1998

ALBATROS SSDBEVILACQUA GIULIO 00 33 645) 1999
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MARCHETTI LORENZO 00 34 076) 1999

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BADIALI MARCO ALVISE 00 34 247) 1999

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PASTORINI VALERIO 
MASSIMO

00 34 578) 1999

ALBATROS SSDSTORCHI RICCARDO 00 34 599) 1998
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MALMUSI NICOLO' 00 34 7410) 1999

ALBATROS SSDBASSI ANDREA 00 35 0911) 1999
N.C. UISP MODENAGIOVINI MATTIA 00 36 5712) 1999
N.C. UISP MODENABELLONI CARLO 00 38 3013) 1999
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOLADURINI RICCARDO 00 44 5114) 1999

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE JUNIORES
Pos.

GARA 24 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MAZZETTI CHIARA 00 34 041) 1999

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VENTURI MICHELA 00 34 382) 1998

ALBATROS SSDROTA ALICE 00 37 513) 1998
ALBATROS SSDGRIECO ALESSANDRA 00 38 524) 1998
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CESCON MARGHERITA 00 38 555) 1999

ALBATROS SSDCAMELLINI MARTINA 00 38 876) 1998
ALBATROS SSDPIETROSEMOLI ILARIA 00 40 357) 1998
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CORNI KATIA 00 40 518) 1999

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI JUNIORES
Pos.

GARA 25 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GHIRARDINI GIACOMO 00 31 621) 1996

ALBATROS SSDDENTI RICCARDO 00 35 612) 1997



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI
Pos.

GARA 26 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALBATROS SSDBOTTI ELEONORA 00 36 501) 1997

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ASSOLUTI
Pos.

GARA 27 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTECCHI LORENZO 00 28 771) 1994

ASD TEAM FUTURAVALLIERI SIMONE 00 29 102) 1991
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CASSANELLI ANDREA 00 29 893) 1995

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMALMUSI TOMMASO 00 34 034) 1990
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCINGI LUCA 00 36 245) 1994
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLORANERI RICCARDO 00 38 346) 1995

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A1
Pos.

GARA 28 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMECUGNI MARTINA 00 33 471) 2003
ONDABLU ASDZANNI EMMA 00 36 942) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSFONDRINI ANDREA 00 38 843) 2003
ONDABLU ASDLAZZARETTI GIORGIA 00 39 234) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VALISI GIADA 00 39 545) 2003

ONDABLU ASDFEROLLA GIORGIA 00 40 616) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOTONIOLO ALICE 00 40 637) 2003
MODENA NUOTOBOZZALI CHIARA 00 40 918) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCORSINI GAIA 00 40 979) 2003
MODENA NUOTOSTUPAZZONI GIULIA 00 41 7310) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COLOMBO GIULIA 00 42 5311) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCORSINI GIADA 00 42 6912) 2003
ONDABLU ASDCACCIARI ELISA 00 44 1513) 2003
N.C. UISP MODENATAVANI GAIA 00 44 4514) 2003
ONDABLU ASDFERRI ELENA 00 44 9515) 2003
MODENA NUOTORISO AURORA 00 46 4016) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGIOVANNINI LUCIA 00 46 9017) 2003
ONDABLU ASDGIULIANI FLORA 00 47 0118) 2003
ONDABLU ASDMAGNANTE MADDALENA 00 47 0919) 2003
N.C. UISP MODENACARROZZOLI GAIA 00 47 3120) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPACILIO NICOLE 00 52 6621) 2003
MODENA NUOTOARLETTI MATILDE 00 53 7422) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A2
Pos.

GARA 29 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOLEI CHIARA 00 33 431) 2002
ALBATROS SSDARDUINI ALESSIA 00 35 302) 2002
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBERTOLANI ENU 00 35 343) 2002
ASD TEAM FUTURAMARCHIORO CHIARA 00 35 414) 2002
ASD TEAM FUTURABOMBARDA ALICE 00 36 125) 2002
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOLONARDI MICHELA 00 37 236) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

ZACCARIA LETIZIA 00 37 287) 2002



ASD TEAM FUTURAQUERZOLI BEATRICE 00 38 098) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CASALINI ALESSIA 00 38 199) 2002

ONDABLU ASDCASOLARI ELISA 00 38 4010) 2002
ASD TEAM FUTURAFRAU CATERINA 00 38 6511) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VERDOLINI MATILDE 00 40 4712) 2002

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

SOLA GINEVRA 00 42 7013) 2002

MODENA NUOTOZIRONI GIULIA 00 43 1614) 2002
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOVERRASCINA ALESSIA 00 43 2215) 2002
ONDABLU ASDVACCARI LAURA 00 44 4816) 2002
ASD TEAM FUTURADE STEFANO SILVIA 00 46 3017) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PAGLIANI NOY 00 50 0118) 2002

N.C. UISP MODENABORTOLI ALICE 00 50 4219) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A1
Pos.

GARA 30 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDBOTTI RICCARDO 00 32 981) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CANTELMO MATTIA 00 33 882) 2002

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI SIMONE 00 33 923) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFULGENZI JACOPO 00 34 424) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GOZZOLI SIMONE 00 34 805) 2002

ONDABLU ASDALARICI THOMAS 00 36 436) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

NATALI DAVIDE 00 36 907) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVIAPPIANI FILIPPO 00 36 968) 2002
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGUIDETTI PIETRO 00 36 989) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TOSI MATTIA 00 39 2710) 2002

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TRENTI LUCA 00 40 5711) 2002

MODENA NUOTOASCARI LUCA 00 40 8512) 2002
ASD TEAM FUTURABREGOLI ALESSANDRO 00 40 9213) 2002
ASD TEAM FUTURABORSARI EDOARDO 00 42 0114) 2002
N.C. UISP MODENAIACOANGELI EDOARDO 00 44 8815) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

AGRESTI EMANUELE 00 45 5616) 2002

ONDABLU ASDVACCARI RICCARDO 00 46 3917) 2002
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGIOVANNINI LUCA 00 47 1218) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A2
Pos.

GARA 31 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOLEI LUCA 00 30 731) 2001
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFARINA KEVIN 00 33 102) 2001
ASD TEAM FUTURALUPI SAMUELE 00 33 743) 2001
ASD TEAM FUTURATASSINARI THOMAS 00 33 884) 2001
MODENA NUOTOGIULIANI MARCO 00 34 175) 2001
MODENA NUOTORICHIUSA DAVIDE 00 34 206) 2001
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSAPORITO ALESSANDRO 00 34 437) 2001
ASD TEAM FUTURAGHERLINZONI THOMAS 00 35 158) 2001
ASD TEAM FUTURAMATISI DAVIDE 00 35 169) 2001
ALBATROS SSDGALANTINI GIACOMO 00 35 4910) 2001



ALBATROS SSDSORAGNI FILIPPO 00 36 3711) 2001
ONDABLU ASDFERRARI BENEDETTO 00 36 5112) 2001
MODENA NUOTOMAZZOLI MIRKO 00 38 7013) 2001
ALBATROS SSDBALZANO ANDREA 00 38 8314) 2001
MODENA NUOTODEVOTI MATTEO 00 39 1315) 2001
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMONTORSI FEDERICO 00 39 5616) 2001
N.C. UISP MODENASIBILLOTTE GIULIANO 00 40 1517) 2001
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSCORCIONI FEDERICO 00 42 8918) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE RAGAZZI
Pos.

GARA 32 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VICINI BEATRICE 00 30 321) 2000

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GIROTTI GIADA 00 31 452) 2001

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COTIGNOLI MATILDE 00 31 653) 2001

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GUERRA GIORGIA 00 32 194) 2000

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI VERONICA 00 32 575) 2000

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PITTALA' MARTINA 00 33 636) 2001

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

POZZI LAURA 00 33 827) 2001

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BENOTTI MARTINA 00 36 048) 2000

N.C. UISP MODENARONDELLI ARIANNA 00 36 679) 2000
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOROVATTI ASIA 00 36 679) 2000
N.C. UISP MODENAMARCHESI CHIARA 00 36 8311) 2000
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOSPAGGIARI MARTINA 00 37 5712) 2001
ALBATROS SSDCAMELLINI LISA 00 37 9913) 2001
N.C. UISP MODENAGALEONE KEHMILI 

MARTINA
00 38 3314) 2000

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CASTELLARI ELENA 00 39 4315) 2000

N.C. UISP MODENAASCARI DENISE 00 49 4216) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI 1
Pos.

GARA 33 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VIGNOLA SAMUELE 00 30 501) 2000

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOREGNANI SIMONE 00 31 212) 2000
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

NATALI MATTEO 00 32 253) 2000

ALBATROS SSDPINOTTI THOMAS 00 32 464) 2000
N.C. UISP MODENAGIOVINI FABIO 00 32 925) 2000
N.C. UISP MODENADOLZANI MANUEL 00 32 936) 2000
N.C. UISP MODENAD'AQUINO MIICHELE 00 34 857) 2000
ALBATROS SSDCOLLI JACOPO 00 35 188) 2000
ALBATROS SSDDONDI MATTIA 00 35 699) 2000
N.C. UISP MODENAVILLANI FABIO 00 36 8310) 2000
N.C. UISP MODENAGAVIOLI FILIPPO 00 36 9611) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI
Pos.

GARA 34 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GHIRARDINI GIOVANNI 00 28 561) 1998

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CASALINI ANDREA 00 29 372) 1998

ALBATROS SSDBEVILACQUA GIULIO 00 29 843) 1999
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGATTONE THOMAS 00 29 874) 1999
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MACCAFERRI JACOPO 00 30 275) 1998

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PASTORINI VALERIO 
MASSIMO

00 32 356) 1999

N.C. UISP MODENAGIOVINI MATTIA 00 32 947) 1999
ALBATROS SSDBASSI ANDREA 00 33 788) 1999
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MALMUSI NICOLO' 00 34 009) 1999

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MARCHETTI LORENZO 00 34 1910) 1999

ALBATROS SSDSTORCHI RICCARDO 00 34 3411) 1998
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BADIALI MARCO ALVISE 00 34 9812) 1999

N.C. UISP MODENABELLONI CARLO 00 35 5813) 1999
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOLADURINI RICCARDO 00 56 1714) 1999

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE JUNIORES
Pos.

GARA 35 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MAZZETTI CHIARA 00 33 871) 1999

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CESCON MARGHERITA 00 35 242) 1999

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VENTURI MICHELA 00 36 023) 1998

ALBATROS SSDGRIECO ALESSANDRA 00 36 384) 1998
ALBATROS SSDROTA ALICE 00 38 255) 1998
ALBATROS SSDPIETROSEMOLI ILARIA 00 38 446) 1998
ALBATROS SSDCAMELLINI MARTINA 00 41 177) 1998
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CORNI KATIA 00 44 798) 1999

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES
Pos.

GARA 36 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GHIRARDINI GIACOMO 00 27 971) 1996

ALBATROS SSDDENTI RICCARDO 00 35 042) 1997

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI
Pos.

GARA 37 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ALBATROS SSDBOTTI ELEONORA 00 34 321) 1997

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ASSOLUTI
Pos.

GARA 38 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ASD TEAM FUTURAVALLIERI SIMONE 00 27 101) 1991
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTECCHI LORENZO 00 27 792) 1994

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CASSANELLI ANDREA 00 28 803) 1995

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCINGI LUCA 00 30 014) 1994
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLORANERI RICCARDO 00 31 625) 1995



NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMALMUSI TOMMASO 00 32 536) 1990


